
2017年1月28日(土)、予備日 2月4日(土)  ジョイパル中間庭球場

集合時間： 9:30
9 選手名 所属 二木・川野 安部・安部 堀田・岡藤 松下・木森 成績 順位

二木　順二 新菱
川野　秀樹 新菱
安部　治男 フリー
安部　昌弘 フリー
堀田　郁夫 フロムA
岡藤　正宏 フロムA
松下　誠 DIY
木森　隆志 DIY

集合時間： 9:30
10 選手名 所属 峯・吉岡 杉本・城丸 梅野・井上 駒方・斉藤 成績 順位

峯　一士 芦屋 T. C.
吉岡　隆司 春日病院 T. C.
杉本　竜一 TDO
城丸　貴顕 TDO
梅野　伸治 J & J
井上　悟 J & J
駒方　茂浩 チームスノードロップ
斉藤　大弥 グリーンヒルズ I. T. S.

集合時間： 10:30
11 選手名 所属 斉藤・鳥丸 迎・平田 利光・戸屋 秋本・大西 成績 順位

斉藤　真也 J & J
鳥丸　耕一 J & J
迎　新太朗 B. K. T.
平田　章 B. K. T.
利光　鉄弥 春日病院 T. C.
戸屋　誠 春日病院 T. C.
秋本　健作 新菱
大西　宏毅 新菱

集合時間： 10:30
12 選手名 所属 四郎園・本村 海野・平岡 村田・大隈 坂本・藤林 成績 順位

四郎園　一雄 春日病院 T. C.
本村　春守 春日病院 T. C.
海野　祐平 新菱
平岡　三直 新菱
村田　憲俊 フリー
大隈　将平 フリー
坂本　剛 フロムA
藤林　太郎 フロムA
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2017年1月28日(土)、予備日 2月4日(土)  ジョイパル中間庭球場

集合時間： 11:30
13 選手名 所属 川崎・樋口 中西・野村 吉田・福田 矢山・原 成績 順位

川崎　國生 TOTO
樋口　修平 J & J
中西　正 フリー
野村　法文 フリー
吉田　和成 YYC
福田　正一 Sankyu
矢山　喜代実 芦屋 T. C.
原　和彦 芦屋 T. C.

集合時間： 11:30
14 選手名 所属 田中・相川 松平・倉前 岩井・吉武 峯・大谷 成績 順位

田中　諭 T同好会
相川　清志 T同好会
松平　洋次郎 門司　L. T. C.
倉前　勝仁 舞ケ丘 T. C.
岩井　健二 新菱
吉武　幸規 新菱
峯　恵三 W. T. C.
大谷　洋平 フリー

集合時間： 11:30
15 選手名 所属 渡部・野村 三浦・森 水田・野村 原田・江口 成績 順位

渡部　俊二 芦屋 T. C.
野村　義男 ウイークエンド T. C.
三浦　斉 フロムA
森　憲一 フロムA
水田　成人 春日病院 T. C.
野村　和弘 春日病院 T. C.
原田　洋一郎 DIY
江口　重幸 チームばにら

54

55

56

57

48

49

50

51

52

53

47

46

第16回　ハーモニーCUP　男子　初級　【№2】　仮ドロー


